NUMBERS 21-100

a Write the numbers.
27 twenty-one /'twenti wan/
thirty /'Gorti/
thircy-five /'Oarti farv/

forty /'forti/

ﬁ'rrt}’-t]n'et: /Marti Bri
fifty /fifti/

fifty-nine /'fifti nam,

sixty /'siksti/
sixty-seven /'siksti 'sevn
seventy ['sevnti/
seventy-two /'sevnti tu,
eighty /'eiti/

eighty-eight /'citi eit/
ninety /‘nainti/
ninety-four /'nanti for/

a [ one hundred /handrad

HIGH NUMBERS

Write the missing words or numbers.

105 a [ one hundred and five
two hundred
350 three hundred and
875 eight hundred seventy-five
1,000 a [ one thousand /'Oavznd/
one thousand five hundred
2,012 two thousand and
5,420 five thousand four and twenty

o twenty-five thousand

100,000 a [ one hundred . _

1,000,000 a/[onemillion /milyon/

2,300,000 two million hundred thousand



.

» Use letters and write the numbers

150 = one hundred and fifty
384 = three hundred and eighty four

280 =

609 =

1,200 =

4,526 =

12,374 =

180,000 =

5,200,000 =

717 =

892 =

2,600 =

5,415 =
10,263 =

379,000 =

2,500,000 =




VOCABULARY Nationalities and languages

€ Complete the chare with the narionalities.

Country Nationality

Brazil Broazilian

chra | |

The USA

Egypt | __ _ _ ___ _

Spain

Turkey

Switzerland

Russia

Japan

Poland

Italy

Germany

France

Mexico

% March the pictures with the nationalities. Write the numbers in the boxes.

% Complete the sentences with the correct languages.
1 InMexico they speak
2 InEgypt they speak
3 Inthe UK and the USA they speak
4 In Switzerland they speak , , and




